BOAT SLIP WAITLIST AS OF 5/30/2024
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1 NS1 JOHN LARKIN
2 457 NATHAN WOLFE
3 HC43  MICHELE HAINES
4 237 NANCY NUNES
5 DP09  FRANK ZELLER
6 1190 JESS HARTTER
7 399 BETH HALEY (KREIKEMEIER)
8 1058  TROY CASKEY
9 NS27  LARRY HENDERSON
10 C6A TYLER SCHWOPE
11 209 MARSHALL WEAVER
12 606 JAMIE RAMSEY
13 1640 DENNIS & CYNTHIA LYON
14 1145  MICHAEL MANESS
15 641 CHUCK KOELSCH
16 425 TOUNY NHOTHARACK
17 1625 RICK & CAROLYN VIERMANN
18 1131 STEPHEN & BRYNN KENT
19 477 KYLE TINKER
20 684 LARRY SOLOVIC
21 683 JOSH & BRIDGETTE GEDMIRAS
22 1151 LYNDA MACKAY
23 1623 JOHN KECK JR.
24 980 SETH BOEHMER
25 1630 BRAD STARK
26 813 RAY & JUDY JORDAN
27 503 MATT RANVILLE
28 SC44 SARAH KNIGHTS
29 1039  JOHN BIGGE

30 997 MARK ROBERTS

31 1194 DAVID STEPHANCHICK

32 FRL23 KATHILEEN GROSE

33 1045 BRENT & LENA BREEDLOVE
34 FRL164 ROBERT CAPPS

35 1134 TERRY & DIANE HEDRICK
36 FRL67 JANET PETERSEN

37 536 EMILY NOLTE

38 294 HEDRICK/SIEMSEN

39 214 DAVE & ANNE MILLAM

40 461 JOHN & JENNIFER LAZENBY
41 173 JACKIE GILPIN

42 FRL124 GERALD DUNHAM

43 NS16 PAUL & MINDY RISON

44 843 SCOTT VAUGHT



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

953
SC30
198
RLV6B
708
479
NSO05
RSV09
666
581
HC10
798
772
808
RLV1A
91
RSV12
NS41
929
391
991
1230
262
221
FRL101
555
840
889
792
735
567
NSO09
1673
611
1680
427

NS29
650
FRL62
NS08
NS13
775
314
RSV19
706
227
828
CRK27
NS11l
RSV25
645
MH54
622
832

DANIEL VAUGHT

MICHAEL REESE

GIGI LIVINGSTON
GORDON ANDERSON

JOHN KEATING

BOBBY BRAECKEL

WES RIGGS

ALICIA LENZINT

FRANK BLANCK

JUDY CASADY

BRYAN SCHMUCK

MICHAEL & AMBER HODGSON
AARON & MINDY WIEBERG
JACOB HARPER

STEVE LAMBERT

DEBORAH MACRAE
CHRISTINE CALDWELL
JIMMY & MEGAN GENTILE
GARY & CINDY COBURN
SHIRLEY GEIER

NANCY CARUSO/SCOTT CLIFTON
LANA LUEBBERT

BEN & MISSY MHASKAMP
BRANDY SILER

DAVE & TERI DEGITZ
STEVE & TERESA WRIGHT
LINDA BUTCHER

DAVID & MARY HOWARD
DEWYANE MELTON

SHERI BEEDLE

KURTIS MOORE

JAMIE COX

MICAH & ALI PESCETTO
BRETT & ELIZABETH DAIRE
KIRK & SUSAN BUIST
EBONY & TROY KURTZ
DANNY FERGUSON

ANDREW HIGLEY

STEPHEN MANDL

FRED DELIBERO

SHANNON & CANIEN WILLIAMS
Jason Fuller

MATT PIERCE

JAMES WARREN

JEFEF STORTS

MICHAEL VAN WAGNER
DENNIS STEPANEK
MICHELLE RAMIREZ

Matt & Erin Batliner
AARON & KRISTEN ANSON
DAVID SINCLAIR

KOBY ROOT

BRANDONN MIXON

JAMES PEEPER
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918
1005
700
1215
1047
1060
1245
836
538
787
RSV17
440
1135
MH27
RSV23
1186
156
HC15
NS42
1647
MH55
1266
782
DP13
71
1629
1238
405
631
495
320
78
783
148
801
9999
HC29
1498
1056
SC14
1244
149
1180
657
552
DP11
RLV34B
1620
RSV02
1000
111
739
1267
858

EVAN GREEN

EDWARD OR GINA WHITCOMB
WILLIAM ROY

JENNIFER WILLS

BRIAN KING

MARY DRAKE

PATRICK KEEGAN

AARON & DONNA HENDERSON
Jennifer Smith

DAN & CYNTHIA STACKS
Kris & Angela Gilbert
JEFFREY NEWMAN

ROBERT & CONNIE HUTCHIN
CRAIG MORRIS

CHAD COX

MARK & TERRI ASHER

MIKE DEHLIC

NATHAN MUNCY

TONY MIXON

TROY & JODI WILSON

JEFF SOWINSKT

DEBRA DANAHER

JEFF CAMPBELL

KIM & JEREMY BROWN
JESSICA HOOTS

JEANNE BRAMWELL

BILL & KIM COOPER

LARRY & JENNIFER EHLINGER
JEFF SORRELLS

TERRENCE & GLADESIA TOLBERT
DAVE VARGO

MICHAEL & MELISSA BROWN
CYNTHIA WEST

JEREMY FLOWERS

MARK KRUEGER

PATRICK & RACHEL COURTNEY
MATT CROSS

ANGELA MENDENHALL

JEFEF & JEANNE RANVILLE
JIM & WENDY MCFALL

JIM SHEPARD

TYLER & NICOLE WERTH
CHARLES NEWELL JR.
MICHAEL & KRISTINA WOODRUFF
TROY & STEPHANIE TURNER
CINDY RECKART

LARRY HANCOCK

JIM STANFIELD

DAVID & TINA YORK

RON & KATHY HIBDON
GEORGE & JOAN JUVINALL
BRANDON PAITH

LYUDMYLA TRPKOSH

KEVIN FRYER
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1037
RSV04
HC34
478
882
RLV28
RSV11
1019
1132
281
698
887
593
RSVO07
501
SC18
767/CR
K10
1147
613
CRK16
888
525
1277
DP12
762
776
125
875
SR31
1175
1657
790
41
HC7
856
1072
443
1621
95
602
1269
361
RSVO05
1178
845
1268
986
SR34
715
1038
857
480
249

ERIC & KRISTIENA GARLICH
SEAN FLANDERMEYER
CHRISTINA VANDIVER
LARRY TOZIER

MIKE CONWAY

DONALD CABLE

JASON KOEHLER
KATHERINE THOMPSON
DAVE KRUEGER

JASON DIVIS

WILLIAM JULO JR.
TERRY ENGLEMAN
CYNTHIA BIERNBAUM
SHELAINE ACREE-SOUCIE
JASON WALDMEIER
ANITA BURKE

GREG BERRY

EARL JACOBS

DENNIS MORIN

COLE & CONNIE TALLEY
JOHN GEORGE

DARREN PERKINS

DAVID RULE

KEVIN DIBBEN

BRYAN & JESSICA JENNINGS
SCOTT DOUMITT

BEN DUJAKORICH

TRAVIS APPLEBERRY
DANA MEESE

BRIAN MARCOTTE

BRIAN & KARLINE WILLIAMS
DANIEL OGLE

GREG LEE

CORY & SHONDA REKIETA
WENDELL SIMMONS
LAURIE & KARL BLAISE
KEN PRESLEY

ELIZABETH EARL

KENT VANDEUSEN

BEN OSWALD

JEANNE TUCKER
MICHELLE MELTON

TERRY SCOTT

DENNIS SMITH

SHAWN & JENNY VIALLE
BRIAN FUQUA

VITO & GLENNA CENTONZE
ROB & KARI HAWES

WADE & AMANDA ROBERTS
TIM & NICOLE JACOBSON
DOUG & JOY YORK
RACHEL & HENRY TIEN
JOSH WILFONG



206 492 TRACY HORN

207 HC25 GWEN BARR-CRAWFORD
208 592 BRANDON HISEL

209 228 JON MICHAEL AUVIGNE
210 SR36 KURT WRAY

211 1688 JONATHAN & NANCY LANDSTRA
212 751 SCOTT TUCCI

213 881 JASON & MOLLY JONAS
214 1143 TOM & CHERYL LILLY

215 CRKO7 AMANDA & JOSH MASTERS
216 1663 ROBERT & JAYME DECKER
217 118 TIM HOSMANN

218 800 ELDON GEARY

219 1246 LEE BROWN

220 1639 ANNE BENNETT

221 RPO3 HENRY RUSSELL

222 1139 ROCKY QUEEN & HOLLI BERRY
223 CRK24 JUSTIN EBBRECHT

224 673 MIKE & BRENDA LAPPIN
225 621 JD BOWEN

226 FRL83 W. ALLEN MATTHES

227 899 MELISSA DRINNEN

228 339 ONE EYE PROPERTIES
229 366 ONE EYE PROPERTIES

230 354 ONE EYE PROPERTIES

231 DP28 MELISSA & RYAN WOODY
232 CRKO04 DOM & KAYCIE BENNETT
233 664 LYNNE CHRISTENSEN/JAMIE SILKER
234 158 STEVE MAY

235 CRK21 CRAIG & DIANE COOK
236 DP02 RYAN & CHRISTINE EDER
237 HC23 BRETT WILLIAMS

238 334 ERIC HYDER

239 1635 MEHRUNISSA ALI, MD
240 1057 JOSH & JENNIFER TRUSTY
241 540 RUSS SCHERTZ

242 RSV21 MEGAN CLUCK

243 556 DAVID IRWIN

244 586 KATHERINE SCHRANZ

245 636 MICAH & EBONY HAYES
246 216 KRISTI GREGORY

247 1233 DEBI & RICHARD SHUMATE
248 624 BRAD DOERING

249 423 KIM & CONNOR CALDWELL
250 273 HULSEY, SHAWN & CORI
251 1017 ROGER JONES

252 321 JENNIFER LIGHTFOOT

253 923 RICH LAPIETRA

254 615 ROBERT WRIGHT

255 NS43 BRAD OESTREICH

256 898 NATHAN WITTE

257 628 JAMES STEINMETZ

258 444 AARON CHAI

259 SR3 JOHN & CECILIA ZOLLMANN



260 RSV01 PETER FLETCHER

261 342 ROBERT FISCHER

262 1226 RICK & JODY BESTGEN
263 NS24 BRIAN MORGAN

264 678 LARRY & PAMELA WALSTEN
265 1698 ELIZABETH MORROW/ROD SCHAEFFER
266 82 CRAIG RAWLINSON

267 RP0O4 KATHY & DAN FARRELL
268 548 BEN & DONNA WITTERS

269 499 TIFFANY HAMPSON

270 954 GENE MARTIN

271 MH23 WILLIAM CHRISTIAN

272 603 MICHAEL SCHAFER

273 475 JAMEY MICHAEL

274 459 KEVIN & MICHELLE TOOMEY
275 325 DAVID & JUDY O'DONNELL
276 1658 MICHAEL HUMKE

277 324 BRYAN & CARRIE HARRIS
278 566 THERESA & ROGER LADY
279 647 ALEXANDER WILLIAMS

280 854 KEN HARRIS/MEEGAN GRIGGS
281 1265 FRED GARDNER

282 1177 SCOTT & MONE PACE

283 1274 SHELLY & DAVID WATSON
284 1252 CHERYL ROSE

285 812 TERRY SHAMBLES

286 FRL68 DAVID & MARIA BUNDRICK
287 486 MICHAEL DEMAREA

288 284 ANTHONY GONZALEZ

289 835 JAMES & KRISTIE FROST
290 614 KURT RETTLER

291 360 ALEC CHAMBERS

292 CRKO5 KATHERINE MURPHY

293 737 BRETT MAHURIN

294 672 ROBERT WHITNEY

295 590 RICHARD SONNER

296 SC36 JARED SOLOMON

297 1678 JOHN RODRIGUEZ

298 RLV72A JOHN & BRENDA MADARIS
299 932 TROY & CARRIE LAKEY

300 14 BRAD & JENNIFER COLEMAN
301 617 MARK COLOMBATTO

302 1602 FRANK JAROWITZ

303 1603 DARON COHEN

304 252 ALEXANDRA & BRYCE NICHOLS
305 620 RICHARD WAGGENER

306 869 ANGELIQUE GILBERT

307 CRK19 NICK ANGLES

308 135 CARRIE STEVICK

309 702 LINDSAY MCCRACKEN

310 441 MIKE & MELANIE ALLEN
311 417 MICHAEL & SUSAN HERRERA
312 250 JOSHUA & SHAWN ORNCE
313 662 TY & CARRIE COOPER



314
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334
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339
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341
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343
344
345
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MH52
CRK17
747
639
634
1636
NS47
544
1484
1686
681
489
1262
238
533
596
743
653
SR14
1659
491
1065
463
750
350
341
FRL145
208
946
272
1278
RLV75B
1697
DP10
1648
FRL30
520
1188
483
FRL123
79
1136
256
1627
70
833
45

GUS ORNES

MARK MORTENSEN

ERIC & JOANNA PRINCE
JOSHUA ELKINS

SHANE & LANETTE TODD
GLENN DOMINIK

JOHN DUNHAM

EDWARD HARTMAN

STEVE AND DONNA LEE
JOSH INGOLD

DUSTIN DOWNEY

MIKE MATUKEWICZ

LOIS WERNIMONT
STEPHANIE & RYAN KASPER
RAY & SARAH ORTIZ
ISAAC GEISINGER
DAVID & TAMMY LENHART
KELLEY DANIELS
BRANDON MCCLURE
MAGGIE KUKOVICH & JACOB ALEXANDER
BOBBI MASHBURN

PAUL GOLDEN

VICKY HEATHER

LISA OBERMEYER

ANN MANNSCHRECK

SKIP MCNEIL

JOE WELLS

BLAKE & AMBER HUDSON
HOLLY & DENNY GREGOR
CHAD ELLIOTT

SHANE & TINA MILLER
LONNA COURTNEY

TODD KORNIS

CHARLES CRUIT
TAYLORE NICHOLAS
JEFF HERMAN

ROGER & JOANNA WEBB
DAVID & CINDY WADE
KEITH HAGEMAN
WILLIAM JOHNSON

URAH BROWN

LARRY BLAND

EMILY COCHRAN

STEVE KLEIN

BARBARA BEATTY

STEVE COX

NATHAN BUSS



